WHS AICE JUNE 2024 Exam Schedule

AM mxnam = Report at 7:25 to testing room

= Eat during A-Lunch, then report to testing room at 11:15 am.

1 English General Paper 1 hour 15 minutes Thursday 25 April 2024 - AM 341
9990 1 Psychology. 1 hour 30 minutes- Thursday 25 April 2024 AM 86
8291 11 Environmental Management 1 hour 45 minutes- Friday 26 April 2024 PM 220
9693 11 Marine Science 1 hour 45 minutes - Friday 26 April 2024 PM 48
9694 11 |Thinking Skills 1 hour 30 minutes Monday 29 April 2024 PM 236
8021 21 English General Paper 1 hour 45 minutes Wednesday 01 May 2024 AM 341
8291 21 © |Environmental Management 1 hour 45 minutes Wednesday 01 May 2024 - PM- 220
9693 2t Marine Science 1 hour 45 minutes Wednesday 01 May 2024 PM 48
9239 11 Global Perspectives & Research 1 hour 30 minutes - Thursday 02 May. 2024 AM- 223
9709 11 Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 1) 1 hour 50 minutes “Thursday 02 May 2024 PM 50
- 9093 1 English Language 2 hours 15 minutes Friday 03 May 2024 AM 214
9489 11 |History 1 hour 15 minutes Friday 03 May 2024 PM 198
9093 21 .|English Language 2 hours O minutes Monday 06 May 2024 AM 214
9607 21 Media Studies 2 hours 0 minutes Tuesday 07 May 2024 AM 66
9709 21 Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 2) 1 hour 15 minutes Tuesday 07 May 2024 PM 50
9694 21 Thinking Skills 1 hour- 45 minutes Wednesday 08 May 2024 - PM 236
9990 21 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes Thursday 09 May 2024 AM 86
9699 11 [Sociology 1 hour 30 minutes Thursday 09 May 2024 PM 134
9489 21 History 1 hour 45 minutes Friday 10 May 2024 PM 198
9699 21 Sociology 1 hour 30 minutes Friday 17 May 2024 PM 134




